
S.No. Name of Candidate D.O.B Eligibility

1 Miss Ishani Chauhan, C/o Inder Cottage, Village Sateralla, Mehli, 

P.O Malyana, Shimla 171006 Mobile No,  8219884877

9.11.1995 Eligible

2 Miss Shweta Bhimta,Bhimta Niwas Upper Malayana Shimla-

171006, 8580419883

21.09.1996 Eligible

3 Miss Poonam Kumari, Bilaspur-8219440953 2.6.1996 Eligible

4 Miss Akshay Dhadwal, Nurpur, Kangra 8219074657 27.11.1994 Eligible

5 Miss Monisha, Shimla, Mobile no. 7807286337 25.12.1996 Eligible

6 Miss Meenakshi, Shimla, Mobile no. 7018139718 25.2.1996 Eligible

7 Miss Prabha Thakur, Kasumpti, Shimla Contact no. 8352985136 1.1.1998 Not Eligible

8 Miss Neelakshi, Sharma, Shimla Contact no. 8219780450 13.2.1996 Not Eligible

9 Mr. Akshay Kumar Pubral, Shimla, Mobile 9418377505 23.06.1995 Eligible

10 Mr. Shivam Sharma,  Distt. Shimla-9459245461 30.08.1997 Eligible

11 Miss Niyati Chauhan, Sanjauli, Shimla Contact no. 8988950189 06.10.1997 Eligible

12 Miss Pallavi, Mandi, 9882750435 21.01.1995 Eligible

13 Miss Bhavna sharma, shimla, 9418298866 20.04.1995 Eligible

14 Miss Savita, Mandi, 8219156056 10.10.1997 Eligible

S.No. Name of Candidate D.O.B Eligibilty

1

Mr. Amit Katoch, Village- Gadiara, P.O Daroh, Tehsil Palampur, -

Distt. Kangra (HP)-176092 Mobile No. 9816329548 5.11.1996 Eligible
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2

Miss Manju, Attri, VPO Parara, Tehsil nahan, Distt. Sirmour, HP-

173001 Mobile-9817578980 24.11.1996 Eligible

3

Miss Ishani Chauhan, C/o Inder Cottage, Village Sateralla, Mehli, 

P.O Malyana, Shimla 171006 Mobile No,  8219884877 9.11.1995 Eligible

4

Mr. Akshit Sharma, House No-80/07 Mahazan Bazar, Mandi, Hp-

175001 Mobile No-8219835538 17.08.1996 Not Eligible

5

Miss Shivani Khaliai C/o Raman Roach Apple Garden. Near SSB 

Training Centre Kasumpti, Shimla Mob-8627826552 18.05.1989 Eligible

6

Miss Shweta Bhimta,Bhimta Niwas Upper Malayana Shimla-

171006 21.09.1996 Eligible

7 Miss Ramesh Kumar, Mobile no.9459051257 25.03.1989 Eligible

8 Miss Preeti, Theog, Shimla Mobile no. -9816853430 10.06.1997 Eligible

9 Miss Maneesha, Jubbal, Shimla Mobile No.-9805594196 14.7.1998 Eligible

10 Miss Anshul Sharma, D/o Satish Sharma Hamirpur-9459883827 26.7.1998 Not Eligible

11 Miss Diksha Chauhan, Solan, Mobile no. 8219194604 14.9.1995 Eligible

12 Miss Nidhi Sharma, Distt. Shimla, Mobile No-9817365399 09.06.1998% Eligible

13 Mr. Anuj Sharma, Haryana Mobile No. 9466127179 21 years Not Eligible

14 Miss punam Kumari, Bilaspur-8219440953 2.6.1996 Eligible

15 Miss Divya Bawa, Chandigarh- 9914678304 18.10.1996 Eligible

16 Miss Akshay Dhadwal, Nurpur, Kangra 8219074657 27.11.1994 Eligible

17 Miss Pooja Sharma, Theog, Shimla Mobile No. 8219448409 18.4.1996 Not Eligible

18 Miss Sakshi,  Distt. Kangra, Mobile No. 8580932727 6.10.1996 Eligible

19

Miss Richa Sharma, Distt. Shimla, Mobile No.9816405150

3.8.1996 Eligible

20

Miss Rashmi D/o Sh Ramesh Chand, Solan, HP Mobile no. 

7018481069 17.6.1997 Eligible

21

Miss Kiran Lata D/o Ganga Ram, Distt. Shimla, Mobile No. 

9816129097 1.2.1986 Eligible

22 Miss Alisha Mehta, Distt. Shimla, Mobile-9459603803 29.12.1996 Eligible

23

Mr. Vipul Sharma, Distt. Mandi-Mobile 8219992384

9.5.1992 Eligible

24 Miss Meenakshi, Shimla, Mobile no. 7018139718 25.2.1996 Eligible



25 Mr. Shivam Sharma,  Distt. Shimla-9459245461 30.08.1997 Eligible

26 Mr. Akshay Kumar Pubral, Shimla, Mobile 9418377505 23.06.1995 Eligible

27 Mr. Abhishek Verma, Mandi, Contact no. 9418437588 23.05.1992 Eligible

28 Mr. Gopal Singh, kinnaur, Contact no. 9318042637 27.11.1994 Eligible

29 Miss Niyati Chauhan, Sanjauli, Shimla Contact no. 8988950189 06.10.1997 Eligible

30 Miss Manisha, Shimla Contact no. 9805594196 14.7.1998 Eligible

31 Mr. Jai Chand, Contact no. 7018212571 23.12.1996 Not Eligible

32 Mr. Hem Raj, Contact no. 9459683530 05.02.1993 Eligible

33 Miss Neha ,Kullu, Contact no. 9805379765 7.6.1995 Eligible

34 Miss Aashi Srivastva, Contact no. 30.08.2020 Eligible

35 Mr. Umesh  Contact no. 9459769910 28.11.1993 Not Eligible

36 Mr. Ayush Thakur, Contact no. 8278771402 13.11.1996 Eligible

37 Mr. Lalit Kumar, Contact no. 8219570479 27.05.1995 Eligible

38 Miss Pooja , Sanjauli, Contact no. 9882058725 17.08.1995 Not Eligible

39 Miss Ishita Kumari Gahlot, Contact no. 7018456177 27.05.1994 Eligible

40 Miss Ashima Thakur, Contact no. 7876128669  Eligible

41 Miss Priyanka Thakur, Mandi, Contact no. 9459709040 25 years Eligible

42 Miss Muskan, Contact no. 889444407 28.02.1998 Eligible

43 Mr. Husanjeet Singh, Contact no. 7009427299 27.10.1994 Eligible

44 Mr. Deepak Kumar, Contact no. 9882543420 03.05.1997 Eligible

45 Miss Itij Sharma, Mandi, Contact no. 9805790146 07.02.1995 Eligible

46 Miss Ranjana Thakur, Contact no. 78%, 09.05.1995 Eligible



S.No. Name of Candidate D.O.B Eligibility 

1 Mr. Jai Chand  Village Sainj P.O Teshl Kandaghat, Distt. Solan 23.12.1996 Not Eligible

2 Sh. Dinesh  Prasad, S/o Sh. Siyaram, Gaur, Village Bhuansari, P.O 

Kinsur Thatude, Jaunpur, Tehsil& Distt. Uttrakhand-249180      

Mobile N. 8859701075

12.01.1988 Eligible 

3 Miss Akshiptika Chandel, C/o Mrs. Meena Thakur, Rangah, P.O 

Oachaghati, Tehsil and Distt. Solan- HP -173223 Mobile- no. 

8219415292

4-12.1993 Eligible 

4 Miss Manju, Attri, VPO Parara, Tehsil nahan, Distt. Sirmour, HP-

173001 Mobile-9817578980

24.11.1996 Eligible 

5 Mr. Amit Katoch, Village- Gadiara, P.O Daroh, Tehsil Palampur, -

Distt. Kangra (HP)-176092 Mobile No. 9816329548

5.11.1996 Eligible 

6 Miss Ishani Chauhan, C/o Inder Cottage, Village Sateralla, Mehli, 

P.O Malyana, Shimla 171006 Mobile No,  8219884877

9.11.1995 Eligible 

7 Mr. Akshit Sharma, House No-80/07 Mahazan Bazar, Mandi, Hp-

175001 Mobile No-8219835538

17.08.1996 Not Eligible

8 Mr. Hem raj, VPO Sarkidahar, Tehsil Balh, Distt. Mandi-175023 

Mob-9459683530

5.2.1993 Eligible 

9 Miss Shweta Bhimta,Bhimta Niwas Upper Malayana Shimla-

171006

21.09.1996 Eligible

10 Prajati Joshi, Solan, Mobile No. 9805942648 01.09.1997 Eligible

11 Mr. Vishal Kondal , Kangra, Mobile No.8219963490 6.7.1993 Eligible

12 Mr Ramesh Kumar, Mobile no.9459051257 25.03.1989 Eligible 

13 Miss Priyanka Kumar, C/o HFRI, Shimla 7018468352 27.11.1987 Eligible 

14 Mr. Vijay Negi, Shimla Mobile No-7807820621 28 years Eligible

15 Mr. Mohit, Dharmashala Contact No.  8219993590 27.10.1996 Not Eligible

16 Miss Preeti, Theog, Shimla Mobile no. -9816853430 10.06.1997 Eligible 

17 Miss Maneesha, Jubbal, Shimla Mobile No.-9805594196 14.7.1998 Eligible 

18 Miss Anshul Sharma, D/o Satish Sharma Hamirpur-9459883827 26.7.1998 Not Eligible
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Attendence of Project Assistant ( PA)  (2 No.s)                                                                                                               
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PI: Dr. Swaran Lata, Sci-C                                                                                                                                                               

MEETING URL:- https://meet.google.com/gmf-annf-kgh

MEETING CODE: gmf-annf-kgh

You will be notified 5 minutes before joining the interview through text message or call. No unnecessary 

requests will be entertained.



19 Miss Diksha Chauhan, Solan, Mobile no. 8219194604 14.9.1995 Eligible 

20 Mr. Shubham Sharma , Hamirpur, Mobile No.-8219723182 24.12.1996 Eligible 

21 Miss Kavita Sharma, Distt. Shimla-9805387247 13.04.1989 Eligible 

22 Miss Nidhi Sharma, Distt. Shimla, Mobile No-9817365399 09.06.1998 Eligible

23 Mr. Gaurav, Shimla -Contact No. 7018556678 20.1.1998 Not Eligible

24 Mr. Anuj Sharma, Haryana Mobile No. 9466127179 21 years Not Eligible

25 Miss Poonam Kumari, Bilaspur-8219440953 2.6.1996 Eligible 

26 Miss Akshay Dhadwal, Nurpur, Kangra 8219074657 27.11.1994 Eligible

27 Miss Anupriya Negi, Kasumpti, Shimla Mobile No. 7807448515 7.1.1987 Eligible 

28 Mr. Vijay Kumar, Distt. Una Mobile NO. 8219199224 16.10.1987 Eligible 

29 Miss Richa Sharma, Distt. Shimla, Mobile No.9816405150 3.8.1996 Eligible

30 Mr. Maneesh Sharma, Shimla , Mobile No. 7650094190 6.1.1999 Not Eligible

31 Miss Rashmi D/o Sh Ramesh Chand, Solan, HP Mobile no. 

7018481069

17.6.1997 Eligible 

32 Mr. Raj Parmanand Vasnik, Mahrashtra, Mobile No. 9637182630 Eligible

33 Miss Kiran Lata D/o Ganga Ram, Distt. Shimla, Mobile No. 

9816129097

1.2.1986 Eligible 

34 Mr. Vipul Sharma, Distt. Mandi-Mobile 8219992384 9.5.1992 Eligible

35 Miss Archana Sharma, Mayur Vihar, Shimla Mobile No. 

9873370409

5.10.1992 Eligible

36 Miss Alisha Mehta, Distt. Shimla, Mobile-9459603803 29.12.1996 Eligible 

37 Miss Tamana , D/o Sh. Darshan Chand, Distt. Kangra- Mobile-

8350853642

11.06.1995 Eligible 

38 Mr. Akshay Kumar Pubral, Shimla, Mobile 9418377505 23.06.1995 Eligible 

39 Mr. Shivam Sharma,  Distt. Shimla-9459245461 30.08.1997 Eligible 

40 Mr. Abhishek Verma, Mandi, Contact no. 9418437588 23.05.1992 Eligible

41 Mr. Gopal Singh, kinnaur, Contact no. 9318042637 27.11.1994 Eligible

42 Mr. Vijay Prakash Dhyani, Palampur, Kangra Contact no. 

7876725693

1.12.1994 Eligible

43 Mr. Lanin Kumar Rana, ODISHA, Contact no. 7978421770 24.9.1993 Eligible

44 Mr. Abhay Raghav, Arki, Solan, HP 31.05.1998 Eligible

45 Miss Amita Verma, D/o Sh. Nek Chand,8580672519 3.11.1990 Eligible 

46 Miss Neha D/O Jaspal, kullu , 9805379765 07.06.1995 Eligible 

47 Miss Pooja Sharma, shimla, 8219448409 18.04.1996 Not Eligible

48 Miss Pooja, Nankhari, Shimla, 9882058425 17.08.1995 Not Eligible

49 Miss Garima kumari verma, Shimla, 9418837580 22.11.1997 Not Eligible

50 Miss Ranjana Sharma, Shimla, 9459618201 31.12.1991 Eligible 

51  Miss Monika Verma, kasumpti, Shimla , 7018354458 16.08.1994 Eligible 

52 Miss Namita sharma, Shimla 28.10.1994 Eligible 

53 Mr. Gourav kumar, shimla, 9459091721 26.06.1995 Eligible 

54 Mr. Lalit kumar, shimla, 8219570479 27.05.1995 Eligible 

55 Mr. Ayush Thakur, Mandi, 8278771402 13.11.1996 Eligible 

56 Miss. Ashima thakur, mandi, 7876128669 13.04.1994 Eligible

57 Miss. Priyanka Thakur, Mandi, 9459709040 29.03.1995 Eligible 



58 Miss. Pallavi D/O Sh. Matwar singh, Mandi, 9882750435 21.01.1995 Eligible 

59 Mr. Kapil Sharma, Chamba, 9459753964 17.11.1994 Eligible 

60 Miss. Shivani sharma, Bilaspur, 7018496598 04.11.1996 Eligible 

61 Miss. Bulbul Negi, Shimla, 8288984247 04.09.1993 Eligible 

62 Mr. Husanjeet Singh, Haryana, 7009427299 27.10.1994 Eligible

63 Mr. Pankaj kumar, Chamba, 9736791516 04.04.1995 Eligible 

64 Mr. Deepak Kumar, Mandi, 9882543420 03.05.1997 Eligible 

65 Miss Savita, Mandi, 8219156056 10.10.1997 Eligible 

66 Miss Itij Sharma, Mandi, 9805790146 07.02..1995 Eligible 

67 Miss Muskaan Negi, Shimla, 8894440407 28.02.1998 Eligible 

68 Mr. Kamal Kaundal, Solan, 9736865255 27.03.1996 Eligible 

69 Mr. Tek Chand, Solan, 9459702402 10.05.1995 Eligible 

70 Miss Hemlata, Shimla, 7018930166 29.06.1995 Eligible 

71 Misss Bhawna , Kangra, 7009745616 01.03.1995 Eligible 

72 Miss Shivani Khalai, Kasumpti, Shimla, 8627826552 18.05.1989 Eligible 

73 Miss Divya Bawa , Chandigarh, 9914678504 18.10.1996 Eligible 

74 Miss Divya Sharma, Solan, 7888422070 15.04.1999 Eligible 


